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Benita Adams
901 Main Street Suite 3900
Dallas TX 75202
(214) 672-2000
badams@cowlesthompson.com

Robert D. Aronson           
200 South 6th Street
Suite 4000
Minneapolis, MM  55402
Tel:  612-492-7260
Email: raronson@fredlaw.com

Badmus Law Firm
11325 Pegasus Street, Suite S-215
P. O. Box 551209
Dallas, TX 75355-1209
(469) 916-7900 Main
(469) 916-7901 Fax

Kristi L. Crawford
21600 Novi Rd. Suite 600-D 
Novi MI 48375
www.crawlaw.us 

Goldie C Dominque
9270 Siegen Lane, Suite 602, 
Baton Rouge, LA 70810
(225) 248-6417
gdomingue@dominguelaw.com

Garcia-Mendoza & Snavely CHTD.
Eva Garcia-Mendoza, Esq.
501 S. Seventh Street
Las Vegas, NV 89101
evagm@gms4law.com 
(702) 384-8484

Holt James Law Firm
Martha James
1255 W. 15th Street, Suite 400
Plano, TX  75075
Phone: (214) 427-8400
Fax: (214) 427-8405
http://www.holtjameslaw.com/

Michael Jarecki, Esq.
Law Office of Michael R. Jarecki
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 709
Chicago, IL  60604
mike@jareckilaw.com
ph: 312-922-1111



Stephen Jeffries
1560 Broadway, Ste 914 
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212) 764-4222
Fax: (212) 764-4229
Toll Free: (866) 615-3210
info@jeffries-law.com
 
May Zhang
Attorney at Law
Certified Specialist Immigration And Nationality Law
Reeves Miller Zhang & Diza, APLC
2 North Lake Ave, 9th Floor
Pasadena, CA 91101
Tel: (626) 795-6777
Fax: (626) 795-6999
www.rreeves.com

Robert Lubin & Associates, P.C.
620 Herndon Parkway 
Suite 110, Herndon, VA 20170
Phone: (703) 883-0870 
Fax: (703) 883-0861
rlapc@rlapc.com    
http://www.lubinsalvetti.com/

Rosanne Mayer
202 E. State Street, Suite 700
Ithaca, NY 14850
Phone: (607) 273-4200   
Fax: (607) 272-6694
rm@millermayer.com 

Adriana Minelli
1400 N.W. 10th Ave Penhouse III
Miami, FL 33136
adriana@susancraig.com

Khorzad A. Mehta
10451 Mill Run Circle
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 356-5440
law@murthy.com 
http://www.murthy.com/khorzad-mehta-attorney/

Jan Pederson
Maggio-Kattar, PC
11 Dupont Circle NW, Suite 775
Washington, DC   20036
Phone:  202-483-0053
Fax:  202-483-6801
Cell:  202-256-4989
Email:  jan@maggio-kattar.com
Website:  www.maggio-kattar.com

Stephen M. Perlitsh, P.C.
110 West 34th Street
Suite 300
New York, NY 10001
Tel: (212) 840-3878
Fax: (917) 510-0872
office@perlitsh.com
 
Kaushik Ranchod
Ranchod Law Group, P.C.
8880 Cal Center Drive #400
Sacramento, CA 95826
916-613-3553
Fax: 888-891-7071 
www.j1visawaiver.net

Sarah Stensrud
1211 Nicollet Mall, Ste 506 
Minneapolis, MN 55403
Phone: (612) 351-8100
sstensrud@aronsonimmigration.com

Sherman Immigration Lawyers PC
26111 W. 14 Mile Road # 104
Franklin, MI  48025
USA
phone + 1 248 851 7575
usvisalawyer@aol.com
www.USLawyer.com

The Law Offices of Carl Shusterman
600 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1550
Los Angeles, CA 90017
Phone: (213) 623-4592 , Ext. 0 
Fax: (213) 623-3720
 http://shusterman.com   

Law Offices of Andrea F. Szew
3556 E. Russell Road, 2nd Floor
Las Vegas, NV 89120 
(702) 639-5129
&
Law Offices of Andrea F. Szew
818 West 7th Street, Suite 905
Los Angeles, CA 90017
(310) 477-0047 (phone)
 (310) 477-0045 (fax)
andrea@szewlaw.com    

Law Offices of Mahsa Khanbabai 
71 Legion Parkway, Suite 11 
Brockton, MA 02301.  
508-297-2065. 
Fax: 508-587-1160.  
www.mk-immigration.com

Robert Berry Toth
129 West Patrick St. 
Frederick, MD 21701
contact@imtlaw.com 

Hon-Vinh Duong & Nora Katz
Waller Dansden Dortch & Davis, LLP
511 Union Street, Suite 2700
P.O. Box 198966
Nashville, TN  37219-8966
Tel: (615) 244-6380
Fax: (615) 244-6804
Vinh.Duong@wallerlaw.com; Direct: (615) 850-8936
Nora.Katz@wallerlaw.com; Direct (615) 850-8730

Andrew Shackelford 
Fragomen, Del Rey, Bernsen & Loewy, LLP
3003 North Central Avenue, Suite 1200 
Phoenix, AZ 85012, USA 
Tel:  (602) 266-1825 
Direct: (480) 305-2743 
Fax: (602) 266-1826 
AShackelford@Fragomen.com

Roger Y. Tsai
Holland & Hart
222 S. Main Street, Ste. 2200
Salt Lake City, UT  84101
(801) 799-5976
RYTsai@hollandhart.com 
